

The Findley Foundation | Career Day at Miller Park: Sponsorship and Vendor Packages *Building lives, changing communities.*

The Findley Foundation was founded by concerned individuals who work in the Construction, Finance, and Non-Profit; Political and Public Service Sectors. Sharing their passion for economic development, education and assisting the community.

The 1st Annual Career Day at Miller Park addresses the shortage of qualified applicants in the construction, technology and manufacturing industries in the state of Wisconsin. As an employer you will have the opportunity to showcase your company's resource and job openings. Stephanie Findley shared at a recent event, "It has been my dream when we started The Findley Foundation to have a Career day that addresses building family financial stability by connecting individuals to living wage employment opportunities."

Please join us in kicking off this opportunity for hundreds of future job seekers. With our resources, we can keep pushing Wisconsin forward, building lives and changing communities.

Thank you for your consideration!

	Presenting Sponsor	Employer Vendor	Training Organization Vendor	Community Resources Vendor
	\$1,500	\$250	\$100	\$50
Opportunity to distribute promotional materials at the event	√	√	✓	<
Sponsor / Participation recognition on Findley Foundation social media channels	√	√	√	√
1 to 2 complimentary lunch tickets		\	√	
Standard 8 ft table with 2 folding chairs		√	√	√
Opportunity to address guests at the event via microphone	√			
10 Complimentary lunch tickets	√			
Prominent sponsor recognition on all event- related marketing and promotional collateral	√			
Sponsor logo featured on all event signage and paid ads (banners, handouts, radio, social, emails)	✓			
Primary event space and placement in venue for equipment display and set up	√			



Please fill out the following form to confirm your commitment to **The Findley Foundation Career Day at Miller Park on August 2, 2019**. Completed forms can be returned to Lelah Huntley, fair liaison Lelah@findleyfoundation.org. Please contact Lelah with any questions at (414) 788-1928.

Company Name	Contact Person		
Contact E-mail Address	Contact Phone Number		
Address	City/State/ZIP		
Sponsorship / Vendor Packages:	Payment Information:		
\$1,500 Presenting Sponsor	Please send me an invoice		
\$250 Employer Vendor	Enclosed is my check made payable to		
\$100 Training Organizations Vendor	Please charge my credit card		
\$50 Community Resources Vendor			
Card Type: Visa / Mastercard / Discover			
Card number:			
Exp Date: Sec. Code:			
Total Sponsorship Commitment: \$			
Authorized Signature	 Date		

Once we receive your completed sponsorship / vendor form, The Findley Foundation staff will contact you to discuss your sponsorship benefits. Return form via email or via mail to **Findley Foundation**, **PO Box 16464**, **Milwaukee**, **WI 53216**

Thank you for your support!